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ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION
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ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION
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PLOT SCALE

PLOT NAME

REV. DATE

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
1 = T‘f l KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS 11433 P-8
N o
B o
|A 8293 823 %’| E PLAN AND PROFILE
> >TSS g EEE 833 = g
3 2 L % 0 S0 8 =R ©mwWo
§538 222 858 | | ges KVAMME LANE CITY OF MADISON
| 5583 ETS c3a 203
PR 3z =83 LP STA 33+59.50, RT 16 00'| SES
5Zod 302 @& >< ol N
% m - i‘ > = [ ,-T-{ N
| 2 Z = 2 o0 Tl o GUY T0 I LP STA 33+59.59, LT 16.00' La
E Cc POL 504.30 TC/ 54
m STosran L2200 o3 z BE RELO BY OTHERS PC STA 48+36.77, 1T 3613 3
STA 45+28.45, 11 3128 1T729.00 z 74, LT 30.96' - G+36. : o]
914,69 BW/MATCH EX. ) TA 342348 LT 203 ™
STA 45+41.21, L T 29.00' 3 TR -
SABBW T 1600 STA 46+35.40, LT 25.00 9 MID CURVE STA 48+42.58) LT 71,91 @)
914.64 TC/ MATCH EX. FL - 904.07 TC/ Yos ©)
78.90 > 91 :
—_——— = —_—— z —_——— —— O
VA m - o
SPLIT BLOCK RET WALL, [ 'STA 48+63.43, LT 29.00' 3
4 4. - 904,73 BW +
F W -~ = ~ ONDERBRAN R=2 —— O
GPLIT BLOCK RET WALL -TYPE X CURB PC STA 48+56.77, LT 16.00"
MAX EXP HT 1.5 +- STA47+65.05, [T 2650 KVAMME LANE UNDERDRAIN' o557 TC7 TYPEXCURE | !
KVAMME LANE STA 46+44.15 LT 2850’ i =
45+00 5 46+00 S R 0 48?00 " 49?00 3 50} o%:
= S| sTA45:3743 RT 16.00 ! SPLIT BLOCK RET WALL PC STA 47+84.77, LT 16.00' 5 —
o 2| /97471 TCMATCH EX FL SPLIT BLOCK RET WALL, , 3 ©
B A MAXEXP HT -4/~ JMAXEXPHT 1.5 - R B T e VAL, < n
3 TYPE X CURR IYPE X CURRE o
= — ~ i <
P STA 45+61.72. RT 2850 / \‘ - L
(c,v) 915.31 BW = -
2 —— — I RNy i S o N —— =
+
m 78.5 L&¥ /f %5 ! P N 207 RT 29.00 93.7 800 T
STA 45+52.31. RT 25.00" 'STA 47+23.26. RT 29.00 ATA48+1110.RT2850° | STA MG byrs RT 28.50° STA 49+75.34, RT 29.00 O
915.36 BW STA 46+39.64, RT 28.50 906.25 BW 904.36 BW ' —
STA 45+41.96, RT 25.00 912.76 BW STA 48+02.35_RT 25.00' STA 49+85.34, RT 25.0
915.51 BW STA 46+50.88, RT 25.00° Ty STA47209.05. RT 25,00 906.39 BW LES 90131 BW <
STA 45+29.40, RT 31.22' 912.06 BW 91110 BW - - STA 47+79.74, RT 25.00' 833 >
914.14 BW MATCH EX. oo | STA46+56.88 RT 25.00 : 906.65 BW NG
s 223 Sireonnw STA 46+99.15, RT 28.50 Sfhp
sg3 33 909.53 BW LSTA 47+69.74, RT 29.00' 3mw
82 =R aess S7I9BW  gpo 383 203
ER n R»Z3 o co® =253
38 EP RN &2 833 564 2z
RN 352 xXZmo S35 |2 xZ0
50> > rQ §>_Z-‘ ZmnN IS <=3
R -x® Scim FR2IN » gan
os¢® S g 3Z(>UJ: ERulN his 3¥L
= ?6 @ o @ % ;—E =) L 333
Y @ RIS =&
o4 (¢} = s z& — <'\:|‘ c=@
= 5 - ] ‘_—n( 'S
x m 2 o
z 3 -
(=] o 3
920 & S 3 < 920
2 Js Sl2 p
.}';Lo i + : <t B
e S 2 5 Q= 5 L
o T oy R -
= % T
] g L
915 -2.709 915
(=]
A = L
J =] L
=
- ’:'. 8 3
910 T 23 910
S| o
e <t 8 8 5
] 5 . 3 :
] 8 S g [
i N - L
905 T 3 Py 5 905
> o 2lo
J g <8 L
J -1.41% 5 E L
] ===—=—=C -2.53% !
] ST/ | 180% [
900 T ——— — 900
895 ] [ 895
890 ] [ 890
885 ] [ 885
: (] < o o o [Ye] [ap] © [ce] o ™ v < <t wn © o v <t = :LO
o ™~ ST L@ NI =™ g™~ g Y gl s Y 3 © 5 ® ~|™ s 9 g ™~ 5 sle 2 d N« = 5[
. = o N = = S o Slo 5 0 S o 8 o o S o S o S o Slo S 9 S o S o o
880 1o > 5 O > o 5| > o > O S & | S & 8 & 8 & 8| 8 & S & S & S| 8 & 8 &» 8 & S[>880
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PLOT SCALE

PLOT NAME

REV. DATE

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
zz9 I I 2omg 1 1 §§8 KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 P-9
©03 -803 I l owe
5% | | 5x39% SR PLAN AND PROFILE
325 2 g=h - 5%
ERZRN = 2 2 ®x o 3 Sco
285 = 5 =393 833 o ex KVAMME LANE
c28 @ = 528 8383 @ x JER CITY OF MADISON
27 8 S £37 il y | 5%
o | X g SEE SHEET P-2 FOR & Ni© o g
gggszLATzcofas.os RT 16.00" I — I LP STA 20+35.08, LT 16.00' INTERSECTION GRADES| 3 53 | 8 :‘ =
. 898.81 1C/ 48 =
\ : =m¢ ® 2
o ggs%EAT 509+86.25 LT3 ggcs%TtAT?:} +18.25 LT 36.13 ggggg;\Tsca/msnz LT 16.00 B I % | < [SEE SHEET P-2 FOR
@) MID C STA 50+80.35, LT 21.81' MID CURVE STA 51+24.07, LT 21.91' o INTERSECTION GRADES
. 899.4TTC/ 898.95 1C/ bl
(@] STA 50+68.75, LT 2 c Sg$\1i1§3ﬁ-25 LT 29.00 > o
O : | _HP STA 51+95.00, LT 16.00' ~
£ PC STA 51+38.25, LT 16.00' /59535 T&/ Y o
+ % 899.03 TC/ 109.91 82.80 g
S : e A e m— [
@] > o
<
i E . [ ) Y
— "UNDERDRAIN UNDERDRAIN./ "é UNDERDRAIN ’ 8
%) ol . STA 54+82.22 RT 29.00'
50400 51+40 52+00 3 53+00 54+00 KVAMME LANE  901.75 BW 551 0%:
(] "I KVAMME LANE ' ' sHLT BLOCK‘ ket STA 54+72.22, RT 25.00° —
@ 907.30 BW
= SPLIT BLOCK RET WALL, LP STA 51+39.75 RT 16.00' 2 WALL, MAX EXP HT1'+/-\ TA 54+35 1 25-00' 0]
I MPXEXPHT -5+  UNDERDRAIN /[ 89876 TCT UNDERDRAIN y v
1 ya . —¢ 1 1
T W N - | L
T & =
(@) S \ <
|<_l: =T e | T T w00 1 | 1 T T T T s —_— - fay A o ®T TN _T—_I
= RT 29.00° * ' _\_HP STA 51+95.00. RT 16.00" 8;7;\79 ;né/.m RT 16.00' x 4 @750 O
. mwo
STA 50+45.98, RT 28.50' g‘}*;’g;gg 899.047C7 83 \ Sma —
s P 593 9z3 <
S 293 RQ3 IS SEE SHEET P-2 FOR SEE SHEETP-2FOR  [S £R
DA 8I3 A0 o8 INTERSECTION GRADES I INTERSECTION GRADES[2 O >
< = 3 < e > » m=
10RO 828 g 5o3 78
STA 50+08.58, RT 26.00' 3 23 : 3CX 323 33 I l zo
900.80 BW 25 3<3 °5E8 a4 g
oL ® 38 53 4 I l ( 3
> =) - P4 N
z g >
> z - I I
w -
= | T& |
o
915 ] [ 915
910 ] [ 910
905 ] 1 ° o [ 905
& K2 g 8 o I Q & 3
Nl y (=) | ~ N | "
P 2 s B3 P ge  gs 3 [
D3 o2 o3 93 PN By N F{SEI S 2 i
1 1% — ™) N~ o) (o) ol
900 -1.80% ¢ 5 = i 013 812 T A g " 900
—_—— e m——— 050% 050% > - g o g 0> 000/> i
—— -1.82% -050% | 050% |2.00% 120004 ———= [
895 [ 895
890 [ 890
885 [ 885
880 [ 880
: o) o Yo o Ye) o 0] o [e0) Tp] (0] (@) ~ © [c0) o ~ o o o :07
oo 3= 3 € = =1 5 @ 50 g ™~ 5™ 8 © 5 0 S S I @ q © 8 ® NI 5 @ w ™~ 50 3™
o 2o ax) — o 100 - 00 00 > 00 [eo) 200 BE<e) -0 -l oo L~ L~ S foe) - 00 = o ) b
IO $ O F O j:38) SIo K o 23>} 5 O 510 5 o 5 o 5 O 510 5 o 5 o 5 o 510 23>} 23} $ O Slo
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SHEET NO.

PLOT SCALE

MATCHLINEgSTA 55+00.00

PLOT NAME

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN

KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 P-10
PLAN AND PROFILE
KVAMME LANE CITY OF MADISON

30d

STA 55+87,50, RT 16.00"
903.50 TC/

u etuLuEA){ ZLeS

ILSIYHO 30vyD
¢¥010-2L2-0LL0

SINVI NVY39 ‘a4044v1S

QY044v1S aN

STA 56+32.32, RT 29.00"
905.11 BW

STA 56+42.32, RT 25.00' |
905.46 BW

STA 57+14.56, RT 25.00"
907.79 BW
STA 57+24.56, RT 29.00"
908.32 BW

u eLouEA)i 80€G

d

0
U7 swweny yogg
VIOV ‘ALNOd
9-2010-212-01L20

NAYHLY ‘371434434
P-€0L0-212-01 2

QomN Pt
o203 ol
I-Zh
£825
3286
N
2 35,15 Zz I
G T O [N
@ J <
[SPJ LN Q I
883 £33 grez z9
oIS g ZGERN @
xEN PN SQozN ) I
PN sms ER-37 ) =z
SENIN SR 3208
3.8 328 2Tz STA 57+82.65, LT 16,00 I
a s STA 56+18.63. LT 29.00' 235 52906 912.47 BW/MATCH EX FL
—A7 5 mé
SJupl 906.10 BW ‘ Sméb o STA 57+83.18, LT 28.61"
< STA56+08.63, LT 26.00 @ 912.64 BW/MATCH EX.
m 905.61 BW Q
STA 55+87.50, LT 16.00'
Aot 850 K53 U & S N e 807 e 1736 L
\ [\ 17 ]
STA 55+09.70,L.T 26.00' NGUY.WIRE TO BE
902.67 BW _ RELO BY OTHERS
00 3 57+00 KVAMME LANE
}
\_STA 55400.91, LT 20.00' © STA 57+83.96_RT 16.00'
902.21BW 917,62 TC/MATCH EX FL
__TYPE X CURB L TYPEX CURB
y 2 — <
V' /N = i

911.92 TC/BW MATCH EX.

©
IS)
=
T
=
5}
c
3
Pl
a

S
o
>
[0}
o
=z
9
>

=z

S}
[}
I

o
o~
3
o
an
N
€2
go
=2
;
5%

REV. DATE

VPI 56+75.00

904.79

903.97
VPI 56+25.00

VPI 55+93.36

N
& o
) aa
e
Bl ols
olg  Os
T T
= >
1.50% 2.33%
: e

907.60

VP1 57+49.86
909.98
VPI| 57+66.09
910.68
VPI 57+83.25
911.66

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

4 [e0] © < < D [X9) o « N [e) (o))
e N g N 2 o 0 vl =~ 30 3 NG © © 5 o v
M — 2 N Lo ~ ™ s T 20 2 © ~ T 00 YO ERE o
SHo S O g o S o S o g o S o S o 50 S o I o = =
S| S O S D > O >, S D S O S D 21 S O S D o> O

T T T T T T
5+00 56+0 7+00
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

SHEET NO.

EX.SAS
#6455-003

— SAN

M

REM.EX.SAS
#6455-012

0710-212-0 \0
-212-0206-6 %
SAP MORGAN, LONNIE
5320 Grovelang Ter
PIPE PLUG

GAS TO BE RELOCATED

oy

071 0-212-0901-2
HARTWIG, BRADL|
JODY K HAF{TWIGEY A
5400 Groveland Ter

OH —

0710-212-0207-4

BACH FAMILY IRRE
602 Douglas T VTRUST

0710-212-0208.2
GENSKE TRUST

% ARNOLD & DO
700 Douglas Tr| ROTHY GENSKE

INSTALL PIPE PLUG
(TYP)

g8-d

0710-212-0912-9
KOTLARCZYK, Jo
605 Douglas Tr| SEPHE

8"w

INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER
BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.)

—n—y

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN
KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433

U-1

UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE

0710-212-0209.9
SHRIVER, LYNN A
704 Douglas Tri

DOUGLAS TRAIL

CITY OF MADISON

0710-212-0210.7
NITZSCHE, SHARI L
708 Douglas Tri

—

REM.EX.SAS
#6455-011 _1

O
@)
@)
@)
+
O
<
—
2]
Ly
<

0710-212-1010-9
DARKEN, BRUCE

& NANCY J SCH
705 Douglas Ty~ PARKEN

] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
] SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & [

925 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 925
] SAS #3B :

920 STA 3+00.06 RT 2.15' 920
] RIM=908.35 [
] EI=897.56(E) I
] REM.EX.SAS [
] REM.EX.SAS #6455-011 [

915 #6455-012 STA 4+96.12 LT 5.80' 915
] STA 246107 RT 6.30 EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE RIM=906.10 I
] RIM=907.48 EI=900.50(W) [
] EI=899.28(E) EI=900.70(NE) 4" LAT. [

910 ] EI=899.28(W) EI=900.70(SE) 4" LAT. F 910
; G1D G 588 ¥ -
S-808 <o i
BN O B |l e ¥ o P r————Jdr— L

905 5-808) — - ——-___\___ 905
T | i
[
J | i

900 o z 200
PROPOSED WATER MAIN MI

895 PIPE PLUG 8" 140@ 1.04% [ 895
] 8"574'@ 0.62% [
] SAS #2B [
1 STA 4+41.84 RT 6.63' [

890 RIM=908.02 890
] EI=896.10(W) [
] EI=896.00(E) [

885 1 | | : | | | : | | : | | | 885

1+00 2+00 4+00 5+00 6+00

FILE NAME:

MADESIGN\Projects\11433\Storm\Design\PnP\11433STM-PnP1_Douglas.dgn

DATE:

4/7/2017



PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

\ £ \ [ Y DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN | SHEET NO.
! 1 / KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 U-2
— [ UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE
0710-212-0211-5 Ragéﬂszfv?é\%g VARY 0710-212-0213-1 / \ ; s g I .
MADISON COMMUNITY s VETTER, GLORIA L Q& o b4 42
REINVESTMENT ASSOC LP 800 Douglas Trl 804 Douglas Trl 60710_212_0214_9 s”rr% 1 DOUGLAS TRAIL CITY OF MADISON
712 Douglas Trl FALB, DOUGLAS D & MARY E N
808 Douglas Trl > 1—[ L %" 0710.212:0105.0
© ?,3 =3 & STEINHOFER, KURT
INSTALL ELECTRQ\g CMARKER  |NSTALL SLURRY BACKFILL (19imowa N 2 ® @ 800 Douglas T
GAS TO BE RELOCATED ® BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.) " =1 (S
o REM.EX.SA Nz |8 @)
#6455-016 N ¢
O © Si21 " ©
S A . v, i - S
7 &* | & :
5-32
+ © ol @; G@g oA @( 5 5 2'ST ' 5 N = L G *
e} L9 S 5 c Z Rl — ) 12 / 2 [ ; 3t =
S ] : — T | B
< " | W W W / W \\ W 6-IN CI (1950) W,__[Fc,,’—/w " : é <
— \ 7400 - 8 +oq/ ” . 9+00 ) ‘\ 1 . © ! Sy -
@8] T T ¥ T r T 9s)
Jm o san o~ 8" 574'@ 0.62% - can =D A . 1 () EX.8" CIP SAN TO REMAIN
AN AN 4 n =7
L) SAN SAN E&J u SAN SAN \ oy L
= % | REM.EX 8"VP SAN. —— o AS #1 =
= H e 16 V7§ & v @] S ||l =
QI) 8187 e ; E@ z . : T
= | * i =
P31 = d =
<C S-B80 \ <
= REM.EX.SAS = 3 =
#6455-017 3
OOoH 5]
q 1 GAS TO BE RELOCATED
4 |
-212- | 0710-212-1007-7 0710-212-1006-9
0710-212-1009-3 gg&él;zs 182%5 E SCHEHR, KYLE E KROETZ, JOBETH ;t ¢
GROSSMAN, DONNA H & SHARON L CNARE JENNIFER L SCHEHR 809 Douglas Trl . @ 0710-212-1101-7
709 Douglas Tr 801 Douglas Trl 805 Douglas Trl o MICKLOS, CHRISTINA L
) J] ouglas 1Tl
g 5
LL| .
o 58
] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
] SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS| [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & I
920 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 920
915 ] [ 915
] REM.EX.SAS [
] #6455-017 :
] STA6+19.13 RT 11.25' SAS #1 I
] RIM=903.71 I
910 EI=895.51(E) 8" REM.EX.SAS STA 10+16.15 RT 8.69' 910
1 EI=895.61(N) 4" LAT. EXISTING/CENTERLINE GRADE 2?15?601064 ERTEES _‘ RIM=897.78 I
1 EI=895.61(S) 4" LAT. +04, 69 EI=892.45(E) EX. 8" CIP [
1 (S) RIM=897.49 EI=892.45EW)) 8" L
] PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE EI=892.59(N) 8" EI=892.55(N) 8" I
905 E|=892.50(S) 8" El=892.55(S) 8" 905
F—— EI=892.59(W) 8" I
] [ e EI=892.51(E) 8" I
] Ly T T T T T T — EX. 8" CIP SAN TO REMAIN [
. I . —— = (P30 ]
900 | — = 900
] | PROPOSED WATER MAIN L ________ G3D | 3 = S2 [
— \ R LT \‘__;__ = -
] P ___ | g N e ———— —1
895 - ————————S - -———————-—= ——_ REM.EX. 8" VP SAN, I —C20 895
: 8"574'@ 0.62% ——= ——==———_ Iilrﬂ - — - —-——rCcC--——- ——:
d - —— I — e — o — E
890 ] 890
] EX.ATT UTILITY P2 P-3 > [
885 ] [ 885
880 ] | | | : | : | | | : | | | : | | | | 880
6+00 7+00 8+00 9+00 10+00 11+00

FILE NAME: MADESIGN\Projects\11433\Storm\Design\PnP\11433STM-PnP2_Douglas.dgn DATE: 4/7/2017




PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

11+00.00

N

DRAIN TO BE RE
R/W BEFORE PROJECT

0710-212-0105-0
STEINHOFER, KURT
900 Douglas Trl

%

T
o

VED FROM

&

REMOVE & REPLACE
BLOCK WALL AS NEEDED,
PAID PER SPECIAL ITEM

0710-212-0106-8
WITT, SHARON K
904 Douglas Trl

COORDINATE MOVE
HOLD WITH MGE

INSTALL CURB PER
S.D.D.5.7.12A

N TQ REMAIN

z
<
%)

EX.8"VP
|
=
®—

=

wn
iy

r
ST

*

0710-211-0605-2
VICK, JOSHUA M
1000 Douglas Trl

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN
KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433

SHEET NO.
u-3

UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE

DOUGLAS TRAIL

CITY OF MADISON

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

——— ol
G’ —S
ST ST ST—
'i[ 12+00 42
70 W, T EX.SA
" EX. 8" CIP SAN TO REMAIN
N b o [ EX. 8] CIP SAN TO REMAIN oA #6555102 gy £ EN
Z - = = F—=
_ o s @ NS
1T z 3
O { i
}_
< i
>
0710-211-0701-8
0710-212-1101-7 8\3A18‘_|'2|E1I'«2’_TJ102|9H_\17J LEE, BENJAMIN
MICKLOS, CHRISTINA L LINDA MYWALTER KELLY RYAN
901 Douglas Trl 905 Douglas Tl 1001 Douglas Trl
|
] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
] SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & [
920 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 1 920
915 ] 1 915
910 ] EX.SAS 1 910
] #6555-026 [
] STA 13+31.30 RT 8.68' [
] RIM=896.67 [
] EI=891.17(N) 8" VP [
905 EI=891.17(S) 8" VP 1 905
] EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE E:;SS} ;SS%V))SB.. 8{5 [
] PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE [
900 1 900
g 1 s [ 895
e e - -oo----Z= [
890 } 890
] | I
; B - J
885 [ 885
] PROPOSED WATER MAIN [
880 1 | | | : | | | : | [ 880
11+00 12+00 13+00 13+43

FILE NAME:
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

0710-212-0911-1
MARTINEZ, JOHN
ALICIA MARTINEZ
5405 Louden Ln

0710-212-1001-9
HLL INVESTMENTS LLC
704 Lamont Ln

0710-212-1002-7
DEANE, CYNTHIA K
708 Lamont Ln

0710-212-1003-5
STOIKES, HAROLD L
800 Lamont Ln

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN
KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433

SHEET NO.
U-4

UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE

LAMONT LANE

CITY OF MADISON

0710-212-1004-3
DENNIS, DONNA J
804 Lamont Ln

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

N
oN
p GAS TO BE RELOCATED
)
el
< O
& @)
0710-212-0910-3 <t 4 .
MINDHAM, RAE J ) 4 )
5409 Louden Ln G " " l L0
h‘?@ﬁ N\ . ST a o—ol 2'S 73‘\4@ — 1+
ST - x 6 ST ST I - (@))]
W 6-IN CI (1950) [ \ © T
" % \) v ;r” w g W— 6NCIE950) >
ot L N o || 100 8"-578@0.35% _ . " 19+00 i
§ b 8" 8"W l / 8 8"W _u'vv / ;' i 8"W ' ' ) m
3 SAN $ SAN /3951‘-,' SAN SAN - s REM.EX 8" VP SANG, —,SANﬁm gAmSAN L san I o] (N
® o — P~ ad==1 | 7 1
S * \_/ 5 \  / 5 REMEXSAS —~  ¢f & =
T #6455-007 ﬂ 5 f
% i 1
: ‘ 5
| & <
= INSTALL PIPE PLUG
19-0000- : REM.EX.SAS
AV #6455-008 (TYP) INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER =
5413 Louden Ln 3 BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.)
4 1
[ 0710-212-1208-1 -212- =
33@ &6 0710-212-1210-6 0710-212-1209-9 ANDERSON, GENE R OG7||1(|_) ﬂ/ﬁ&?}db
a CSL INVESTMENTS LLC GOERS, ANDREW T CAROLE A ANDERSON 805 Lamont Ln
705 Lamont Ln 709 Lamont Ln 801 Lamont Ln
~ 5
] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
] SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS| [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & I
920 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 920
1 SAS #3D I
- STA 37+81.46 CL i
915 RIM=901.46 1S
1 EI=895.56(E) 8" I
] EI=895.66(N) 8" REM.EX.SAS [
] EI=895.66(S) 8 #6455-007 [
910 STA 17+73.78 RT 11.88' 910
] REM.EX.SAS PROVIDE AND INSTALL RIM=899.48 I
] #6455-008 2" THICK X 4' WIDE X 8' LONG (TYP.) EI=894.62(W) 8" L
] STA 37+70.41 RT 8.00' HIGH DENSITY POLYSTYRENE BOARD EI=894.62(E) 8" I
] RIM=900.75 FOR MAIN & LATERALS, INCIDENTAL E1=894.92(N) 4" LAT. EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE [
905 EI=895.86(N) 8" TO SEWER MAIN & LATERAL INSTALLATION. EI=894.92(S) 4" LAT. 905
1 EI=895.86(S) 8" I
! EI=895.862E; 8" PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE [
900 ] [ 900
895 1 9 REMEX 8"\/D SAN. 895
890 ) = 890
] P-8A B PROPOSED WATER MAIN [
885 ] [ 885
880 ] | | : | | : | | : | | | : | | | [ 880
14+50 15+50 16+ 50 17450 18+50 19+50
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
§ 0710-212-1102-5 KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 U-5
— B BECKER, LINDA L
1 = 5404 Kvamme Ln UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE
J
0710-212-1005-1 g
BRODY, HOWARD B 2 <= (v LAMONT LANE CITY OF MADISON
SARAH M FRANK > 0 ol
808 Lamont Ln ?; S \J
L S
o - 2 GAS TO BE RELOCATED
o INSTALL SLURRY BACKFILL En —3 4
+_ e
O - 07I10-212-1 103-3
. GAS TO BE RELOCATED ! OHARALIV TR, DENISE K
(@) g€ N u ST) vamme Ln
; T >+
+ A )
%) <SS N £ )
o @ I S — g/;.s/ #2A
< w—t—1 3 oW Py \ d
— san-21%° \2] 8'-578'@0.35% 1+0@1+08
N SAN r / g 3 ——+-
o | REMEXS; ) °
L SAN T MEX 8P SAN SAN -6 — ¢
e f ~—— REM.EX.SAS
= E U S-50 #6455-006
z o W &
oo X
| 0710-212-1104-1
< G- §§ VARELA, LAURA ANA
> L v ‘ 5412 Kvamme Ln
INSTALL PIPE PLUG Q'.. ‘~\
(TYP.) g 3| AN
0710-212-1206-5 \ é Ha
NICE, BARBARA C S INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER
809 Lamont Ln 9 . BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.)
d |
L
Ig N 0710-212-1104-1
VARELA, LAURA ANA
% -~ 5412 Kvamme Ln
(=)
] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
| SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS] [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & i
920 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 1 920
] PROVIDE AND INSTALL [
] 2" THICK X 4' WIDE X 8' LONG (TYP.) [
] HIGH DENSITY POLYSTYRENE BOARD [
915 FOR MAIN & LATERALS, INCIDENTAL 1 915
| TO SEWER MAIN & LATERAL INSTALLATION| [
1 SAS #2A i
1 REM.EX. SAS STA 51+01.97 RT 0.08' _\ [
910 ] #6455-006 RIM=898.72 1 910
] STA 50+89.79 LT 10.01' EI=893.50(N) 8" I
i RIM=898.78 EI=893.55(S) 8 i |
] El=893.53(S) 8" El=893.55(W) 8 i
] EI=893.53(W) 8" i
905 EI=893.53(N) 8" L 905
EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE [
900 /— PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE [ 900
i e el == T [
<=5 N :
I i
895 REMEX8 VP saN. | 8"-578@0.35% | [ 895
Al B
550 7 \ 890
1 PROPOSED WATER MAIN J -m [
885 ] 1 885
] EX. ATT UTILITY J [
880 ] ! | ! : ! | 880
19+50 20+50 21+08
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

36':00

ORg

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN
KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433

SHEET NO.
U-6

- UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE
—
w
X NS
3 5 ACACIA LANE CITY OF MADISON
W z
Nah-} 0710-212-0906-2 © 0710-212-1201-5
> ZIEGLER, TYLER - X | g€
583 z COURTNEY ZIEGLER HENES, WA 5 708 Acagan o 071021212023
&‘ % 5 <§( 5420 Groveland Ter 604 Acacia Ln e Acacin Ln’
oz
£3§ W
o w
o ABAN.EX, 8" VP SAN. WITH PIPE PLUGS INSTALL PIPE PLUG -
: TYP.
=z (TYP.) s
Sal’s] g€ -
o K
_> ’ / e ! \ 8
o 4 /;1 : ] : |
' = é S- L1} = 235-12 L ‘ \ O
' w " W 6-IN CT (1950) W W W v " EINCI(190) X ] '\ /' - - ] TN N
! +00 26+00 27+00 §‘/AS HoF S|  8-335@0.38% 28400 3 ° zg)«A / J aof <
EE—— = ! _ 4X8 ATT MH rover T / ._ (" AN "y = } o+ SAN —
EX. 10" VP SAN. hd e T REM.EX.10" VP SA ' / ! 3 ] =T ) R T A ] T v
e /%L sl ) o S San saREMEX. N S S— . . ) Prv REM.EX.10" VP, SA II [ o N
(&)

e 6 C——2———% ———TT¢ c = 7 = i 7 s ———1 =
Exsas — 1% Ot H-on oH © 10 g ¢ 7= =
rosso 2 alely ) — : g | & 4 =

PIPE PLUGS % T @ 5
z F =
Z ;
< = REM.EX.SAS §-101D <
z u #6456-003 =
=
3 e @ INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER
2y = BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.)
<+ <
0= Py 0710-212-1317-0
08 0710-212-1301-3 -212- - 0710-212-1318-8 KAMNETZ, APRIL A
¥4 % g MARKGRAFF, JASON D 0710-212-1320-3 %&%é?f&ﬁ&gf CHESSON, JACQUELINE C NICHOLAS J BERO
&> 3 5 JESSICA A DUNCAN ﬁll_:C:Rl-?CI)EL'\KgNC’)\‘i"I\/Cl!ﬁE?'FIIE_ T & JAMES A RIEGE ET AL & DAVID W MARTIN 705 Acacia Ln
SZ5 - = 5500 Groveland Ter , 609 Acacia Ln 701 Acacia Ln
g ot R 605 Acacia Ln
£Z3 &
odJdw
=z
<<
(%]
] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
| SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS| [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & i
925 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 925
1 PROVIDE AND INSTALL :
; 2" THICK X 4' WIDE X 8' LONG (TYP.) -
1 HIGH DENSITY POLYSTYRENE BOARD -
920 1 FOR MAIN & LATERALS, INCIDENTAL ' 920
TO SEWER MAIN & LATERAL INSTALLATION:
] INSTALL CHIMNEY SEAL [
915 REM.EX.SAS 915
] #6456-003 [
| STA 28+24.87 RT 10.12' [
] RIM=902.39 i
] EI=897.86(E) 10" [
910 EI=897.79(W) 10" 910
i 2%2 ;#(73515 o1 CL EI=898.04(S) 8"STUB EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE I
] RIM=902.28 PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE [
] EI=897.35(E) 8" T i
905 > ® =D €101D /_ 905
—_— I — €10 S| sd S
] = > =~ Mg iti :
900 N1 & N [ J 900
= EX,10" VP SAN. ;
1 ___ e REMEXTO VP SAN —_— —_— I | P e e Sl REMEXAQ VESAN. — — ——
] = =-——= —— =+ = = — F —
J - " = —4—1
895 | = 8"-335'@0.38% 895
] PIPE PLUG [
] EX.ATT UTILITY [
] PROPOSED WATER MAIN [
890 890
] ABAN.EX. 8" VP SAN. WITH PIPE PLUGS [
885 ] | | | : | | : | | : | | : | | | 885
25+ 00 26+00 27+00 28+00 29+00 30+ 00
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

| i {i:} DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN | SHEET NO.
3 KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 u-7
: o UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE
e ull
' p =t | ACACIA LANE CITY OF MADISON
0710-212-1203-1 g ~\
0710-212-1202-3 0710-212-1204-9 _212- _ o
MOUNTFORD, LORI DEMRO, DAANNE J GLASBRENNER, STUART L gUQCZQE#S? ASON L d e
708 Acacia Ln 804 Acacia Ln 808 Acacia Ln Pt ol | SR
REM.EX.SAS <3 0710-212-1106-7
#6456-007 9 KLITZKIE, DOUGLAS L
pd REM.EX.SAS 5420 Kvamme Ln
o N = |d | #6456-005
=
< ) \ QIG-40 10"-28'@0.29%
S ©of . | /_ INSTALL COMPRESSION COUPLING
S A% ) (. & INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER
BALL ABOVE MAIN (TYP.)
+ o o _ ):\ RS |43 i (EX. 10" VP SAN. TO REMAIN
O f 4 2'ST S-41 : =
N | - - & 0 \\ A G
" 0 L — Gl —eNciasso, i Q ‘\J REM. EX.10" VP SAN.
<C J \3 AS #5F
— feebss@ozsn | S e-ar@oazui® | | oo !
%\ S AN 8 7 } SAN e— T SN INSTALL 10" SANITARY SEWER OUTSIDE DROP
Ew T | T“REM.EX. 10" VPiAJl,‘lm--'- / Tn FTI/ ™ /T// : T [T I&TL?SS(T;)T PER S.D.D. 5.7.2
Lo , pis ¥ I Y N ls it 8"W 8"W 8"W
| ‘ y | an L 0710-212-1107-5
= G F—c=er—— > f GOTTESFELD, TERRY
—J T gt T \ c& 0‘@ OH OH 5500 Kvamme Ln
- 5 - e gl
O \ :
< $o
<C L REM.EX.SA!
= oAn5 008 GAS TO BE RELOCATED
INSTALL PIPE PLUG INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER
(TYP) BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.)
0710-212-1315-4 0710-212-1314-6 0710-212-1313-8
0710-212-1316-2 MILLER. RITA M HINCHLEY, BRETT D MCALLAN TRUST, DEANN D
?(()_‘,éAA/IARD? MATHEW J 801 Acacia Ln 805 Acacia Ln 809 Acacia Ln
cacla Ln
0710-212-1108-3
JANSEN, BRIAN L
& DANA LAMB JANSEN
5504 Kvamme Ln
] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
] SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS| [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & I
925 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) L 925
920 ] 1 920
] REM.EX.SAS [
915 REM.EX.SAS #6456-005 L 915
] #6456-004 STA 48+42.09 RT 0.59' |
1 STA 31+96.56 RT 9.62' RIM=903.50 i
1 E:Msz%og.zsig — EI=899.40(E) 10" i
] =898. EI=899.40(S) 8" i
910 EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE EI=898.92(W) 10" E|=899,40533N) 10" 1 910
] PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE [
905 ] [ 905
900 ] [ 900
] f / —— :
L P-40 [
895 T 6-335@0.38% r 8347 @0.37% f 7 — 1 895
T
] SAs#5F EX. ATT UTILITY / SAS #4A [
1  STA30+50.00 CL PROPOSED WATER MAIN STA 48+20.53 CL [
890 RIM=904.54 RIM=904.69 1 890
] EI=896.03(E) 8" EI=894.66(N) 8" i
1 Ei=896.08(W) 8 E1=894.76(S) 8" i
1 EI=894.76(W) 8" I
885 ] | | | : | | : | | | : | | | : | 885
30+00 31+00 32+00 33+00 34+00 34+27

FILE NAME:

MADESIGN\Projects\11433\Storm\Design\PnP\11433STM-PnP7_Acacia.dgn

DATE: 4/7/2017




PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

= DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
D@ L KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 U-8
0710-212-1320-3 UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE
BERGEMANN, MICHAEL T
NICHOLAS O PICHETTE LOUDEN LANE CITY OF MADISON
605 Acacia Ln 0710-212-0907-0 0710-212-0908-8 0710-212-0909-6 0710-212-0910-3 0710-212-0911-1
HENES, WM A JENS_EN _ARN(_)LD F SANDELL. DAVID C MINDHAM, RAE J MARTINEZ, JOHN
604 Acacia Ln S5 Loden e 2413 Louden Ln 5409 Louden Ln ALICIA MARTINEZ
5405 Louden Ln
-3
.OO
& INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER
@ BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.) REM.EX.SAS
S #6455-008 T O
S O
8 :
0710-212-1319-6 * | ’ i
RIEGE, JOHN K o ® :% | \ & Lo
& JAMES A RIEGE ET AL h 3 & & 5 L
. = = 9 9 | ——)] F—— @_ 9 | +
H s N S ——
609 Acacia Ln T8 D L \° g POA \_ RED) U\ rsa 50\ * ! P-8B ¢ o)
L i ST 18 SN 18 —_.'—;l u X 18 113 IS BT = 15 y\f)
N | B eyl —B:INCLO1950) " ) N\ ) /g\ ) fj M = M ! < " " "
[ee]
asloo = ~ 36+00 SAS #5D 37"00(0'-) ) . 0 #3D - 3 . 39+hoSAS #4D <
| | S / i 2. I 0.34% e §-125@0,62% -sl--(b =
REM.EX.SAS [.,9// 8" VEESA %W’— REM.EX.8" \/P SAN W
#6456-003 " ¢s aw aw v aysREM.EX. - NS M.EX.8y o2 S/ I W N
= y 4 I~ 1 Z
BE " A @ (d_ R A i
[ivIme A { gé OH DHL @ _ QHOHHI n @ @ —
o 2 VA{ B ~ O a’.‘ : I
DS Pa @ o o
2 YR , , - -
101 ] REMEX.SAS 3 REM.EX.SAS ;
0710-212-1318-8 INSTALL CHIMNEY SEAL 500 * #6455-010
CHESSON, JACQUELINE C =P zf #6455-009 I%S(;ALL PIPE PLUG ! |
& DAVID W MARTIN = (TYP.) g
701 Acacia Ln §§ | 3 r;w
0710-212-1210-6 0710-212-1001-9
ol . 0710-212-1201-5 CSL INVESTMENTS LLC i HLL INVESTMENTS LLC
I N ?&'—kg;; FAMILY TRUST 705 Lamont Ln b e 704 Lamont Ln
S e e — @
=
] o
> ) z 1
@ 2 = | @ _/‘/
—G I S Om
] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
1 SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & L
925 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 925

REV. DATE:

PROVIDE AND INSTALL
2" THICK X 4" WIDE X 8'LONG (TYP.)

920 HIGH DENSITY POLYSTYRENE BOARD 920

FOR MAIN & LATERALS, INCIDENTAL
TO SEWER MAIN INSTALLATION.

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

915 915
] — REM.EX.SAS [
] INSTALL CHIMNEY SEAL REM.EX.SAS #6455-010 [
] #6455-008 STA 39+01.24 RT 9.40'|
910 SAS#5D STA 37+70.41 RT 8.00' EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE RIM=903.81 910
] STA 36+61.40 CL REM.EX.SAS RIM=900.75 EI=896.46(S) 8" L
] RIM=901.02 #6455-009 , E|=895.86(N) 8" EI=896.66(W) 4" LAT. |
] E12896.07(N) 8" STA 36+74.86 RT 10.32 EI=895.86(S) 8" PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE [
] =896. RIM=900.79 EI=895.86(E) 8" -
905 E1=896.02(N) 8" — 905
| El=896.32W)4"LAT.  \ | /S bpm——— I
] S7 e T -
; B.80A S-8A A  _ = .

] . S - — — :
900 Poa ™ < i = 900
E /.

] L JO m (i = I ———————

895 ] AREMEXEVESAN |- " — T 8-125@0.62% [ 895
1 8"-120'@0.34% —/ SAS #4D [

] SAS #3D pP-7 STA 39+06.41 CL [

890 STA 37+81.46 CL RIM=904.18 890
] RIM=901.46 EI=896.44(S) 8" [

] EI1=895.56(E) 8" i
] E1=895.66(N) 8" i
| E1=895.66(S) 8" i
885 1] , , , i , , , | , = , , , i , , , 885
34+50 35+50 36+50 37+50 38+50 39+50
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

BT &S g2s DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN | SHEETNO.
A o2 KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 u-9
: &Zip
% BES UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE
¢
> >TSS~ ¥ =31
B \ s LOUDEN LANE CITY OF MADISON
- [0} <
4 2 2
T C
908 @
0710-212-0912-9
KOTLARCZYK, JOSEPH E \&
605 Douglas Trl S-9B ; N
O Z 3523
O 5 25
g 13 {1 SAN 7 g g % §
< A % cpry
- SV E\ 12 E228
\ 5B Toap
) S $
o I A g
1 W ——6-IN CI (1950) e Z
<C
; G
s INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER
L BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.)
= B
]
T
Q ~Nwo
= i 243
1 SEF
= i g1
= 0710-212-1010-0 \ ° © 0%
DARKEN, BRUCE W @ X\» eN
& NANCY J SCHULTZ-DARKEN & > 3 EX
705 Douglas Trl PN | % £°
% REM.EX.SAS
AT ‘V{ #6455-011
I
— 11
P
N
xR
< INSTALL PIPE PLUG
£ (TYP.)
] [CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
1 [SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS [
] |mAX. OF 4 sW SQUARES PER LATERAL & [
930 1 |50 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 1 930
925 ] 1 925
920 ] 1 920
] PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE [
] EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE [
915 ] [ 915
] PROPOSED WATER MAIN [
910 [ 910
] 568 i
: %:_{ T
905 1| ——————— 905
- |
. P-8B = | L
900 ] 1 900
] [
895 ] 1 895
890 ] ] ] : [ 890
39+50 40+5040+66
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

2 ﬂij DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN | SHEET NO.
o § 2 KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 U-10
Q: 4.8
= ’ UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE
S A
B 0710-212-1311-2 0710-212-1312:0 0710-212-1313-8 o 0710-212-1205-7 KVAMME LANE
. STAINBROOK, DENNIS E KASKE, TIMOTHY J MCALLAN TRUST, DEANN D & BURCHETTE, JASONL CITY OF MADISON
= PAMELA A STAINBROOK 5505 Kvamme Ln 809 Acacia Ln S cacia Ln
5 5509 Kvamme Ln S —
& ?ﬁ 4
L REM.EX.SAS - :¥$;A)\LL PIPE PLUG
#6456-006 ’ O
2% ' . N 2 S s GAS TO BE RELOCATED ©
g<. | o & = REM.EX.SAS — S
i S { ﬁ?ﬁ@/ ‘1 | ~—#6456-007 \ \ 7
- e A W ) W
: L 8 . s REMEX. 8"VP AN\
ﬁ@ ¥ e W 8= & 2 e T "W TREMEX 5 VP ot i I o 1<
45400 = a0 an Bt canT300 & SANs Py nv8800 7 SAS A o asrod an 50 —
' - = [sas #5A ” T y | B21GQ289% | SAS AT , 8-200@0.37% ™ ﬁﬂ’ﬁl M il %
Lo | ] & 3 / N\
d o [/ | " | 6-IN CI (1950)[/' ! ! . - " ! M /- M —Fwe (i950] MN—— . Lol
o E 9 ST 3 G ‘ *“ ST 5 i -
: o L—; é . L ]
3 _lé§ ] . < ANEAN il 1T
| SR D
=gw - 2 x INSTALL 10" SANITARY ER OUTSIDE DROP 2 —
8"22@0.50% 3 PER S.D.D.57.2 <
INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER < 10"-28'@0.29% =
2 BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.) REM.EX SAS S
#6456-005 > "
2 GAS TO BE RELOCATED |z REM.EX. 10" VP SAN.
a 6.)2 INSTALL COMPRESSION
Py COUPLING & INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER
i o BALL ABOVE MAIN (TYP.)
>
0710-212-1110-8 0710-212-1109-1 0710-212-1108-3 0710-212-1107-5 Z 0710-212-1106-7 0710-212-1105-9
MCDONALD, MARILYN K CURTIN, RICHARD C JANSEN, BRIAN L GOTTESFELD, TERRY KLITZKIE, DOUGLAS L CUNNINGHAM, MILO L
5508 Kvamme Ln & DANA LAMB JANSEN 5500 Kvamme Ln 5420 Kvamme Ln 5416 Kvamme Ln

900 Tompkins Dr

5504 Kvamme Ln

S

CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP

SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS|

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

(MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & REM.EX.SAS
920 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) #6456-005 920
] EREXSAS STA 48+42.09 RT 0.59 [
] RIM=903.50 [
] #6456-006 EI=899.40(E) 10" s
STA 46+05.93 LT 10.11" = "
. EI=899.40(S) 8 I
915 RIM=912.14 EI=899.40(W)-10" 915
] EI=903.40(N) 8" ' I
] EI=903.50(E) 4" LAT. EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE [
] PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE [
910 910
. REM.EX.SAS I
] #6456-007 [
] STA 49+05.09 LT 10.87" I
] RIM=901.76 [
905 EI=895.76(N) 8" 905
T PROPOSED WATER MAIN EI=895.96(W) 4" LAT.
900 ] 900
] SAS #5A
] STA 46+00.00 CL
895 RIM=912.40 R 895
] EI=901.15(N) 8" T -
. b4 \ 8"-260@0.37% [
1 SAS #4A SAS #3A [
1 STA 48+20.53 CL STA 48+42.06 RT 0.51' [
890 RIM=904.69 RIM=904.01 890
] EI=894.66(N) 8" EI=894.50(N) 8" I
] EI=894.76(S) 8" EI=894.55(S) 8" EX. ATT UTILITY I
] EI=894.76(W) 8" EI=894.83(E) 10" BEDROCK [
] EI=899.40(E) 10" [
885 () 885
] 8"-22@0.50% [
] INSTALL 10" SANITARY SEWER OUTSIDE DROP [
] PERS.D.D.5.7.2 [
880 | | | : | | : | | | : | ! : | | | 880
45+00 46+00 47+00 48+00 49+ 00 50+ 00
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

{iﬁ IE E & DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN | SHEETNO.
v = oo KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 U-11
z | — —l gz
o° £ B . 8o% UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE
: SR
DZ» 1 * 0710-212-1005-1 m agn
=l BRODY, HOWARD B = pcg
0710-212-1206-5 T —sfZ SARAH M FRANK 0710-212-1006-9 nfe | ég 483 KVAMME LANE CITY OF MADISON
NICE, BARBARA C ;EU ; < 808 Lamont Ln g(I;\’QODETZ,IJO??TH x (;' = - 5 &
ouglas Irl
809 Lamont Ln =l 9 2 | = GAS TO BE RELOCATED
< INSTALL PIPE PLUG 1 (S) = 9 o
INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER oo AL ofo b
BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.) 3 (TYP) zls D < REM.EX. SAS
o =¢F R #6455-016
8 Z31—F= INSTALL SLURRY BACKFILL > Ao INSTALL SLURRY BACKFILL 8
Y cl; @ =T1s i O
S 3 J vinoxa) , =2
Q) 7 \ \ \ !
+ e +
= - T\ ¢ | ) T P
OF . \_\ . REMEX, 8" VP SAN. L \ REM.EX. 8" VP SAN
\ 7 = ) T\ ol i
i L 52+00 U -273.@0.35% sz T T e | 8"-360@1.65% 55 i
N L : SAN —— Ay T 2 L8 [TH N
3 SAS #1 | 3
([ " SN CI (1950) " App55-00p E W 5N CT(7950) W—CP4) W v & " E6-IN CI (1950) L
e ——— (4 e 1 — ST = %T ';” & <] G ' 15 -
] ~— & / @ ‘ /L-? S-4 I ‘ Ct S-3 3
T \ _? , | | | | g T
O ) ! ! [ X ﬁ 1o
= : =
< <
= GAS TO BE RELOCATED Y =
)
20 0710-212-0105-0
0710-212-1104-1 0710-212-1103-3 0710-212-1102-5 | 0710-212-1101-7 & z3 STEINHOFER, KURT
VARELA, LAURA ANA 2 O'HARA LIV TR, DENISE K BECKER, LINDA L MICKLOS, CHRISTINA L n 900 Douglas Trl
5412 Kvamme Ln 5408 Kvamme Ln 5404 Kvamme Ln 901 Douglas Trl JZ>
»
o
B
oZ
>
=z
|
] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
] SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & PROVIDE AND INSTALL [
915 0 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 2" THICK X 4' WIDE X 8' LONG (TYP.) 915
] HIGH DENSITY POLYSTYRENE BOARD i
] FOR MAIN & LATERALS, INCIDENTAL [
] TO SEWER MAIN AND LATERAL INSTALLATION. [
910 ] REM.EX.SAS [ 910
. #6455-016 _‘ SAS #1 [
] REM.EX. SAS SAS #2A STA 10+04.06 RT 8.69' STA 10+16.15 RT 8.69' [
] #6455-006 STA 51+01.97 RT 0.08' RIM=897.49 RIM=897.78 [
] STA 50+89.79 LT 10.01' RIM=898.72 EI=892.59(N) 8" EI=892.45(E) EX. 8" CIP [
905 RIM=898.78 EI=893.50(N) 8" EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE E1=892 59(S) 8" Fl=893 43(W) 5" 905
) EI=893.53(S) 8" E1=893.55(S) 8" EI=892.59(W) 8" EI=892.55(N) 8" I
] E:zggg:ggwg' S PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE EI=892.51(E) 8 EI=892.55(S) 8 :
900 1 / P2D == [ 900
] T _____—_ | S e S D, \ D — _____: =3 - !

: N[ i pSAN e
895 io -  CEMELS == = 895
| —————RE ~ —— — |
. i —, = = ,,/E ————— 360 @1.65% I
890 ] [ 890
] _ \ P-2 [

] 8"-273@0.35% I L [

885 ] [ 885
] EXATT UTILITY P35 [

] PROPOSED WATER MAIN [

880 ] [ 880
875 ] | | | : | | } | | | } | | | } | | | | 875
50+ 00 51+00 52+00 53+00 54+00 55+00
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

0710-212-0215-7
SCHULTZ, JEREMY E
5313 Kvamme Ln

WO

0710-212-0216-.
WALKER, ROSE
5309 Kvamme Ln

0710-212-0217-3
HERMANSON, SCOTT

& ALLISON HERMANSON
5305 Kvamme Ln

0710-212-0218-1
HERMANSON, SCOTT

& ALLISON HERMANSON
809 Pflaum Rd

1

M

-

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN
KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433

SHEET NO.
uU-12

UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE

KVAMME LANE

CITY OF MADISON

INSTALL PIPE'\PLUG REM.EX.SAS ! o
O (TYP) #6455-015
O " 3
S . 7" «
O HO —}
+ // \
9 A — 7 — [ ? :
B AN —— Wﬁw——BEM EX. 844P s - 8"W .,
< 1 1 ATT DUCT 1 I d 4TT4‘?LFJ_SE) T
oo 1 @-ame 56+00 570 SAS #2 “ 58400 4
= 4 I §"360'@ 1.65% e 1 3 2
W— w w w W w—6INGI(1950) @
wi . E A S 13 |
e T 7 T N T 7 T—X 7 T— —c /;h
= \ [ ‘st =/ E| X N\ T o
5 R —— A s
O 4 \ 2 2 S \
3 ;
< INSTALL ELECTRONIC MARKER \
> BALL ABOVE LATERAL (TYP.) ‘ ,
"
0710-212-0104-2 71021201034 z 0710-212:0102-6 0710-212-0101-8
STAFFORD, BEAU JAMES STEreER AT HRYN [ PONTY, PATRICIA L i o 901PFLAUMLLC I
GRACE CHRISTINE STAFFORD 5308 Kvamme Ln 5304 Kvamme Ln % JASON STANDISH
5312 Kvamme Ln 901 Pflaum Rd -
3 5
/ \
] CONTRACTOR SHALL REM & REP [
] SIDEWALK & CURB AS NEEDED FOR LATERALS [
] (MAX. OF 4 SW SQUARES PER LATERAL & I
925 20 FEET OF CURB & GUTTER) 1 925
920 ] 1 920
] SAS #2C [
] STA 57+34.97 CL [
] REM.EX.SAS RIM=909.16 A
] #6455-015 EI=898.49(S) 8" L
915 STA 57+27.57 LT 10.14' ®) 1 915
] RIM=908.98 I
] EI=900.98(S) 8" I
] EI=901.18(S) 4" LAT. I
] EI=901.18(S) 4" LAT. I
910 EXISTING CENTERLINE GRADE ©) 1 910
] EX. ATT UTILITY [
] PROPOSED CENTERLINE GRADE [
905 ] I 905
900 [ 900
PROPOSED WATER MAIN [
895 1 895
890 1 890
885 . | , | _| 885
55+00 56+00 57+00 58+ 00 58+ 31
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON STREETS DIVISION

SANITARY SEWER SCHEDULE

PROPOSED SANITARY STRUCTURES

STRUC.
NO.

DOUGLAS TRAIL
SAS #3B

SAS #2B

SAS #1

ACACIA LANE
SAS #6F
SAS #5F

LOUDEN LANE
SAS #3D
SAS #4D
SAS #5D

KWAMME LANE
SAS #5A
SAS #4A
SAS #3A
SAS #2A
SAS #2C

STATION

3+00.06
4+41.84
10+16.15

27+15.01
30+50.00

37+81.46
39+06.41
36+61.40

46+00.00
48+20.53
48+42.06
51+01.97
57+34.97

LOCATION
(OFFSET)

RT-2.15
RT-6.63
RT-8.69

CL
CL

CL
CL
CL

CL
CL
RT-0.51
RT-0.08
CL

TOP OF
CASTING

908.35
908.02
897.78

902.28
904.54

901.46
904.18
901.02

912.40
904.69
904.01
898.72
909.16

REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURES

STRUC.
NO.

DOUGLAS TRAIL

EX. SAS #6455-012
EX. SAS #6455-011
EX. SAS #6455-017
EX. SAS #6455-016

LAMONT LANE
EX. SAS #6455-007

ACACIA LANE
EX. SAS #6456-003
EX. SAS #6456-004

LOUDEN LANE

EX. SAS #6455-009
EX. SAS #6455-008
EX. SAS #6455-010

KWAMME LANE

EX. SAS #6456-006
EX. SAS #6456-005
EX. SAS #6456-007
EX. SAS #6455-006
EX. SAS #6455-015

STATION

2+61.07
4+96.12
6+19.13
10+04.06

17+73.78

28+24.87
31+96.56

36+74.86

37+70.41
39+01.24

46+05.93
48+42.09
49+05.09
50+89.79
57+27.57

SPECIFIC NOTES

(1) INSTALL INTERNAL CHIMNEY SEAL
(2) INSTALL 10" SANITARY SEWER OUTSIDE DROP PER S.D.D. 5.7.2

LOCATION
(OFFSET)

RT-6.30
LT-5.80
RT-11.25
RT-8.69

RT-11.88

RT-10.12
RT-9.62

RT-10.32

RT-8.00
RT-9.40

LT-10.11
RT-0.59

LT-10.87
LT-10.01
LT-10.14

TOP OF
CASTING

907.48
906.10
903.71
897.49

899.48

902.39
904.88

900.79

900.75
903.81

912.14
903.50
901.76
898.78
908.98

E.L

897.56
896.00
892.45

897.35
896.03

895.56
896.44
896.07

901.15
894.66
894.50
893.50
898.49

E.L

899.28
900.50
895.51
892.51

894.62

897.79
898.92

896.02

895.86
896.46

903.40
899.40
895.76
893.53
900.98

(3) PROVIDE AND INSTALL HIGH DENSITY POLYSTYRENE BOARD FOR MAIN AND
LATERALS, INCIDENTAL TO SEWER MAIN INSTALLATION

DEPTH

10.79
12.02
5.33

4.93
8.51

5.90
7.74
4.95

11.25
10.03
9.51
5.22
10.67

DEPTH
(FT)

8.20
5.60
8.20
4.98

4.86

4.60
5.96

477

4.89
7.35

8.74
4.10
6.00
5.25
8.00

NOTES

NOTES

PROPOSED SANITARY PIPES

FROM SAS
(DOWNSTREAM)

DOUGLAS TRAIL
SAS #2B
SAS #1

LAMONT LANE
SAS #2A

ACACIA LANE
SAS #5F
SAS #4A

LOUDEN LANE
SAS #3D
SAS #3D

KWAMME LANE
SAS #4A

SAS #3A

SAS #2A

SAS #1

SAS #1

SAS #3A

TO SAS
(UPSTREAM)

SAS #3B
SAS #2B

SAS #3D

SAS #6F
SAS #5F

SAS #4D
SAS #5D

SAS #5A
SAS #4A
SAS #3A
SAS #2A
SAS #2C

STA 48+42.57 RT 30.00'

E.l
(DOWNSTREAM)

896.10
892.45

893.55

896.08
894.76

895.66
895.66

894.76
894.55
893.55
892.55
892.55
899.40

SANITARY SEWER PIPE REMOVALS

FROM SAS
(DOWNSTREAM)

DOUGLAS TRAIL
EX. SAS #6455-012
EX. SAS #6455-016
SAS #1

LAMONT LANE
EX. SAS #6455-007
EX. SAS #6455-006

ACACIA LANE
EX. SAS #6456-004

EX. SAS #6456-003

STA 25+10.00 RT 10.38'

LOUDEN LANE
EX. SAS #6455-008
EX. SAS #6455-008

KWAMME LANE

EX. SAS #6456-005
EX. SAS #6455-006
EX. SAS #6455-016
EX. SAS #6455-016

EX. SAS #6456-005

TO SAS
(UPSTREAM)

EX.
EX.
EX.

EX.
EX.

EX.

EX.
EX.

EX.
EX.

EX.
EX.
EX.
EX.

STA 48+42.57 RT 30.00'

SAS #6455-011
SAS #6455-017
SAS #6455-016

SAS #6455-008
SAS #6455-007

SAS #6456-005

SAS #6456-004
SAS #6456-003

SAS #6455-010
SAS #6455-009

SAS #6456-006
SAS #6456-007
SAS #6455-006
SAS #6455-015

LENGTH
(FT)

235.0
385.0
10.0

265.5
295.0

203.5

372.0
315.0

131.0
95.5

236.5
185.0
285.0
353.0

28.0

E.l
(UPSTREAM)

897.56
896.00

895.56

897.35
896.03

896.44
896.07

901.15
894.66
894.50
893.50
898.49
899.48

PAID
(YIN)

zZ

z Zz2zZ2z2<

LENGTH
(FT)

140
574

578

335
347

125
120

221
22
260
273
360
28

PAID
LENGTH

110.0
125.0

265.5
295.0

203.5

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN
KVAMME 2017- MUNIS NO. 11433

SHEET NO.
U-13

SANITARY SEWER SCHEDULE
DOUGLAS TRAIL

CITY OF MADISON

SLOPE  SIZE PVC NOTES
(%) TYPE
1.04% 8" SDR-35 -
0.62% 8" SDR-35 -
035% 8" SDR-35 (3)
0.38% 8 SDR-35 (3)
037% 8" SDR-35 -
0.62% 8" SDR-35 -
0.34% 8" SDR-35 (3)
2.89% 8 SDR-35 -
050% 8" SDR-35 -
037% 8" SDR-35 -
035% 8" SDR-35 (3)
1.65% 8" SDR-35 -
0.29% 10" SDR-35 -
SIZE TYPE  NOTES

8" VP -

8" VP -

8" VP -

8" VP -

8" VP -

10" VP -

10" VP -

10" VP -

8" VP -

8" VP -

8" VP -

8" VP -

8" VP -

8" VP -

10" VP -

FILE NAME: M:\DESIGN\PROJECTS\11433\STORM\DESIGN\11433_DOUGLAS TRAIL_QUANTITIES.XLS]BID ESTI
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PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON STREETS DIVISION

STORM SEWER SCHEDULE

PROPOSED STRUCTURES

STRUC.
NO.

DOUGLAS TRAIL

S-13B
S-12B
S-11B
S-100B
S-10B
S-90B
S-9B
S-80B
S-81B
S-32B
S-32A
S-31
S-2
S-1
S-10
S-0
S-00

LAMONT LANE
S-6

S-60

S-5

S-50

ACACIA LANE
S-12A

S-11A

S-110A
S-100A
S-101A

S-41

S-42

LOUDEN LANE
S-10A

S-9A

S-8A

S-80A

S-7

S-8C

S-8B

KVAMME LANE
S-43

S-40

S-51

S-4

S-30

S-3

s-21

S-20

STATION

1+14.14
1+38.47
1+38.36
2+65.01
2+65.00
3+75.00
3+75.00
4+69.47
5+25.01
8+53.00
9+76.11
9+76.63
10+50.44
11+26.24
11+26.24
12+83.29
13+00.85

17+90.00
17+90.00
20+35.08
20+35.07

25+20.00
27+50.00
27+50.00
28+60.32
28+68.00
33+59.52
33+59.62

35+38.33
35+75.00
37+12.50
37+12.50
37+98.30
38+18.29
40+17.00

47+83.26
48+59.60
50+64.78
51+39.75
53+45.12
53+45.03
54+20.80

54+20.11

SPECIEIC NOTES:

LOCATION
(OFFSET)

LT-36.33
LT-15.50
RT-15.50
LT-15.50
RT-15.50
LT-15.51
RT-15.51
RT-15.50
LT-15.59
RT-15.50
LT-15.51
RT-15.49
LT-15.50
LT-15.50
RT-15.50
LT-11.65
LT-19.41

LT-15.50
RT-15.50
LT-15.50
RT-15.51

LT-15.50
LT-15.50
RT-15.50
LT-15.49
RT-15.50
LT-15.50
RT-15.50

LT-15.50
LT-15.50
LT-15.50
RT-15.50
LT-15.51
RT-15.48
LT-15.50

LT-15.49
RT-15.49
LT-15.50
RT-15.50
LT-15.50
RT-15.49
LT-15.52

RT-15.50

TYPE

H INLET

H INLET

3X3 SAS w/H
H INLET

3X3 SAS w/H
H INLET

3X3 SAS w/H
H INLET

H INLET

H INLET

H INLET

H INLET
4X4 SAS w/H
4X4 SAS w/H
H INLET
4X4 SAS
STM TAP

4X4 SAS w/H
H INLET
4X4 SAS w/ H
H INLET

3X3 SAS
3X3 SAS w/H
H INLET
H INLET
H INLET
H INLET
H INLET

3X3 SAS w/H
3X3 SAS w/H
3X3 SAS w/H
H INLET

4X4 SAS w/H
H INLET

3X3 SAS w/H

H INLET
3X3 SAS w/H
H INLET
4X4 SAS w/H
H INLET
4X4 SAS w/H
H INLET

H INLET

TOP OF
CASTING

908.54
908.61
908.05
908.73
908.17
908.61
908.05
907.81
907.11
900.12
899.31
898.74
898.40
898.06
897.50
896.81

900.04
900.04
898.81
898.81

903.95
902.15
902.15
903.36
903.86
904.30
904.58

902.65
902.08
901.28
901.00
902.39
902.53
907.63

905.66
903.63
899.90
898.76
898.08
897.79
899.32
899.02

E.l

905.05
904.61
903.80
905.23
902.67
904.61
902.00
903.74
904.09
896.94
896.31
895.34
888.72
888.43
894.50
887.82
887.75

891.18
897.04
889.97
895.81

899.95
898.82
899.65
899.86
900.36
900.55
901.08

898.25
898.08
897.41
898.50
892.39
898.70
901.50

902.16
899.61
896.30
889.74
894.68
888.93
896.29
896.00

DEPTH

3.49
4.00
4.25
3.50
5.50
4.00
6.05
4.07
3.02
3.18
3.00
3.40
9.68
9.63
3.00
8.99

8.86
3.00
8.84
3.00

4.00
3.33
2.50
3.50
3.50
3.75
3.50

4.40
4.00
3.87
2.50
10.00
3.83
6.13

3.50
4.02
3.60
9.02
3.40
8.86
3.03

3.02

NOTES

LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
w/ R-3067-7004-V

w/ R-3067-7004-V

w/ R-3067-7004-V

LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
w/ R-3067-7004-V

w/ R-3067-7004-V

LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
w/ R-1550-0054

TAP EX. IN 6555-032

w/ R-3067-7004-V
w/ R-3067-7004-V
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB

w/ R-1550-0054
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB

LP; FP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB

w/ R-3067-7004-V
w/ R-3067-7004-V
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB

w/ R-3067-7004-V
w/ R-3067-7004-V
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB

LP; FP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
NCM; FP; w/ R-3067-7004-V

FP; w/ R-3067-7004-V
FP; w/ R-3067-7004-V

w/ R-3067-7004-V
w/ R-3067-7004-V
w/ R-3067-7004-V
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB

LP; FP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB

LP; w/ R-3067-7004-VB
FP; w/ R-3067-7004-V

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN
KVAMME 2017- MUNIS NO. 11433

SHEET NO|
U-14

STORM SEWER SCHEDULE
DOUGLAS TRAIL

CITY OF MADISON

PIPES
PIPE FROM TO DISCH. INLET PLAN (PAY) PIPE SLOPE PIPE TYPE  NOTES
NO. (DNSTM)  (UPSTM) E.l E.l LGTH(FT) LGTH(FT) (%) SIZE
DOUGLAS TRAIL
P-13B S-12B S-13B 904.61 905.05 32.0 29.0 151% 12" TYPEI -
P-12B S-11B S-12B 904.30 904.61 31.0 285 1.09% 12" RCP -
P-11B S-10B S-11B 902.67 903.80 128.0 125.0 0.90% 18" TYPEI -
P-100B S-10B S-100B 903.17 905.23 31.0 285 7.23% 12" RCP -
P-10B S-9B S-10B 902.00 902.67 115.0 112.0 0.60% 18" RCP -
P-90B S-9B S-90B 902.50 904.61 31.0 285 7.40% 12" RCP -
P-81B S-80B S-81B 903.74 904.09 63.5 60.0 059% 12" RCP -
P-32B S-31 S-32B 895.59 896.94 1235 1205 1.12% 12" TYPEI -
P-32A S-31 S-32A 895.59 896.31 31.0 29.0 2.48% 12" RCP -
P-3 s-2 s-3 888.72 888.93 57.5 53.0 0.40% 36" TYPEI -
P-2 s-1 s-2 888.43 888.72 76.0 72.0 0.40% 36" TYPEI -
P-10 s-1 S-10 894.22 894.50 31.0 28.0 1.00% 12" RCP -
P-1 S-0 s-1 887.82 888.43 157.0 153.0 0.40% 36" TYPEI -
P-0 S-00 S-0 887.75 887.82 19.0 15.0 0.50% 36" TYPEI -
LAMONT LANE
P-7 S-6 s-7 891.18 892.39 306.0 302.0 0.40% 36" TYPEI -
P-6 S5 S-6 889.97 891.18 245.0 241.0 0.50% 36" TYPEI -
P-60 S-6 S-60 896.54 897.04 31.0 28.0 1.79% 12" RCP -
P-50 S5 S-50 895.31 895.81 31.0 28.0 1.79% 12" RCP -
P-51 S-50 S-51 895.81 896.30 355 325 151% 12" TYPEI -
ACACIA LANE
P-12A S-11A S-12A 898.82 899.95 230.0 227.0 0.50% 18" TYPEI -
P-110A S-11A S-110A 899.32 899.65 31.0 285 1.16% 12" RCP .
P-11A S-10A S-11A 898.25 898.82 60.0 58.5 0.97% 18" TYPEI -
P-101A S-100A  S-101A 899.86 900.36 32.0 30.0 1.67% 12" RCP -
P-42 S-41 S-42 900.80 901.08 31.0 29.0 0.97% 12" RCP -
P-43 S-42 S-43 901.08 902.16 315 285 3.79% 12" TYPEI -
LOUDEN LANE
P-100A S-10A S-100A 898.75 899.86 56.5 545 2.03% 12" RCP -
P-10A S-9A S-10A 898.08 898.25 35.0 335 0.50% 18" TYPEI -
P-9A S-8A S-9A 897.41 898.08 1375 1345 0.50% 18" TYPEI -
P-80A S-8A S-80A 897.91 898.50 31.0 28.5 2.07% 12" RCP -
P-8A s-7 S-8A 897.00 897.41 86.0 825 0.50% 18" TYPEI -
P-8C s-7 s-8C 897.50 898.70 37.0 335 3.62% 12" RCP -
P-8B s-7 S-8B 897.00 901.50 2185 215.0 2.09% 18" TYPEI -
P-80B S-8B S-80B 902.00 903.74 64.0 60.5 2.87% 12" RCP -
P-9B S-8B S-9B 901.50 902.00 37.0 335 1.49% 18" TYPEI -
KVAMME LANE
P-41 S-40 S-41 899.86 900.55 58.0 55.0 1.26% 15" RCP -
P-40 S-4 S-40 894.20 899.61 280.0 276.5 1.96% 18" TYPEI -
P-5 S-4 S5 889.74 889.97 62.5 58.0 0.40% 36" TYPEI -
P-4 s-3 S-4 888.93 889.74 205.5 2015 0.40% 36" TYPEI -
P-30 s-3 S-30 894.32 894.68 31.0 28.0 1.30% 15" RCP -
P-31 S-30 S-31 894.68 895.34 32.0 29.0 2.28% 15" TYPEI -
P-20 s-2 S-20 894.90 896.00 31.0 26.5 413% 12" TYPEI -
P-21 S-20 s-21 896.00 896.29 31.0 29.0 1.00% 12" RCP -
NOTE: PLAN LENGTH IS FROM CENTER OF STRUCTURE TO CENTER OF STRUCTURE. PIPE LENGTH IS ACTUAL

LENGTH OF PIPE FROM STRUCTURE WALL TO STRUCTURE WALL. SLOPE CALCULATED USING

PIPE LENGTH.
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ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON STREETS DIVISION

PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

STORM SEWER SCHEDULE

ULOs

NO. STATION LOCATION TYPE NOTES
(OFFSET)

ACACIA LANE

ULO 1 27+50.00 RT-5.26 TELEPHONE -

ULO 2 28+65.55 RT-5.62 TELEPHONE -

ULO 3 33+59.59 RT-5.26 TELEPHONE -

KVAMME LANE

ULO 4 48+50.00 LT-6.38 TELEPHONE -

ULO 5 51+31.87 LT-5.48 TELEPHONE -

ULO 6 53+45.09 LT-3.27 TELEPHONE -

ULO 7 54+20.57 LT-5.21 TELEPHONE -

* 8 UNDISTRIBUTED ULO

SPECIFIC NOTES

KVAMME 2017- MUNIS NO. 11433 U-15

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.

STORM SEWER SCHEDULE

DOUGLAS TRAIL CITY OF MADISON
PIPE REMOVALS
REMOVE REMOVE REMOVE LENGTH  PAID PIPE SIZE TYPE NOTES
NO. FROM TO (FT) (YIN)
DOUGLAS TRAIL
RP-1 S-00 S-0 20.0 N 30" RCP -

STANDARD NOTES:

- ABBREVIATIONS: AE = APRON ENDWALL; RCP = REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE; HERCP = HORIZONTAL ELLIPTICAL REINFORCED CONCRETE
PIPE; DNA = DOES NOT APPLY; SAS = SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE; LP = LOW POINT INLET STRUCTURE; FP = FIELD POURED STRUCTURE; TR =
TOP OF CONCRETE ROOF; NCM = NO CROWN MATCH FOR PIPES

- APPROXIMATE DISCHARGE E.I. GIVEN, ADJUST E.I. AND PIPE SLOPE IN THE FIELD.

- TOP OF CASTING GRADE GIVEN IS THE TOP OF CURB FOR INLET STRUCTURES AND THE FLOWLINE OF THE CLOSED CASTING FOR SAS's.

- TOP OF CONCRETE ROOF (TR) IS 1.25' BELOW TOP OF CASTING UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

- ALL REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPES TO BE CLASS Il UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

- SURVEYOR TO CONFIRM THAT ALL INLET STATION / OFFSETS LINE UP WITH PROPOSED CURB AND GUTTER.

- ALL STRUCTURES CALLED OUT AS FIELD POURED SHALL BE FIELD POURED. ALL OTHER STRUCTURES (NOT INDICATED AS FIELD POURED)
SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO CITY ENGINEERING FOR APPROVAL IF PRECAST STRUCTURES ARE PREFERRED. CONTACT FADI EL MUSA OF CITY
ENGINEERING AT (608) 243-5214 FOR PRECAST APPROVALS, OR FAX SHOP DRAWINGS TO (608) 264-9275, OR EMAIL SHOP DRAWINGS TO
FELMUSAGONZALEZ@CITYOFMADISON.COM
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0710-212-0206-6 0710-212-0207-4 ' 0710-212-0208-2 I 0710-212-0209-0 DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
-212-0206- 212-0207- | -212-0208- | -212-0209-
I ZER%\/,EE%NFDF MORGAN, LONNIE BACH FAMILY IRREV TRUST | GENSKE TRUST ‘ SHRIVER, LYNN A KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 W-1
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O710-212-0212-3 0710-212-0213-1 -212-0214- DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN | SHEETNO.
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’’’’’’ T 071021 ] 0710-212-0106-8 ’ ! = /\j 0710-211-0605-2 DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
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SHEET NO.
‘ 0710-212-1001-9 0710-212-1002-7 0710-212-1003-5 0710-212-1004-3 DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN
| v HLL INVESTMENTS LLC ‘ DEANE, CYNTHIA K : STOIKES, HAROLD L ‘ DENNIS, DONNA J KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 W-4
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DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 W-5
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PLOT SCALE:
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REV. DATE:
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CUT-IN CONNECTIONS
GROVELAND AT DOUGLAS

ISOLATION VALVES:
-V-10 (6" DOUGLAS AT GROVELAND)
- V-12 (6" GROVELAND AT DOUGLAS )
- V-13 (6" DOUGLAS AT GROVELAND)
- V-20 (6" GROVELAND AT DOUGLAS )

NOTIFICATION:

- NONE REQ'D

CUT & CAP EX. MAIN
DOUGLAS AT GROVELAND

ISOLATION VALVES:

- V-10 (6" DOUGLAS AT GROVELAND)
-V-12 (6" GROVELAND AT DOUGLAS )
- V-13 (6" DOUGLAS AT GROVELAND)
- V-20 (6" GROVELAND AT DOUGLAS)

NOTIFICATION:
- NONE REQ'D
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CUT-IN CONNECTION
DOUGLAS; STA 2+50 +

ISOLATION VALVES:

- V-13 (6" DOUGLAS AT GROVELAND)
- V-14 (6" LOUDEN AT DOUGLAS)
- V-15 (6" DOUGLAS AT KVAMME )

NOTIFICATION:
- 602 TO 809 DOUGLAS

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 W-11
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DOUGLAS/ACACIA - WEST CITY OF MADISON
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DISCLAIMER NOTE:

THE WATER IMPACT PLAN IS PROVIDED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES
TO AIDE PLANNING CONNECTION POINT ISOLATION AND PREPARING
NOTIFICATION LISTS DURING PLANNED OUTAGES. REQUEST ANY
ALTERNATIVE CONNECTION METHODS IN WRITING, PER SPECS.

DATE:

$$...plottingdate...$$




PLOT SCALE:

PLOT NAME:

REV. DATE:

ORIGINATOR: CITY O

\

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN | SHEETNO.

KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 W-12

DOUGLAS/KVAMME - NE

WATER IMPACT PLAN

CITY OF MADISON

|

L AUN

o | |

RS
\

—

PFLAUI

W RD U]

————

)

—

1
|

=
in

E

-

_J

DOUGLAS TRL

LD

|
f | | V-8 i_‘
N N (
6" TAP
NEW 8"l CUT-IN CONNECTION
NEW 45 / SVC AT 901 PFLAUM
o ISOLATION VALVES:
: - NEW 4-IN AT 901 PFLAUM
| - SV-19 (4" 901 PFLAUM)
NOTIFICATION:
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ISOLATION VALVES: J "
- NEW 6-IN TAP (KVAMME AT PFLAUM) — !
- NEW 8-IN (KVAMME AT PFLAUM) J
- V-8 (6" KVAMME AT PFLAUM)
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- NONE ASSUMING ALL SERVICES :
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DISCLAIMER NOTE:
THE WATER IMPACT PLAN IS PROVIDED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES
TO AIDE PLANNING CONNECTION POINT ISOLATION AND PREPARING
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- V-1726 (6" HERRO AT DOUGLAS)
- V-1727 (6" HERRO AT DOUGLAS)

NOTIFICATION:
- NONE REQ'D

o
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IVE CONNECTION METHODS IN WRITING, PER SPECS.
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TO AIDE PLANNING CONNECTION POINT ISOLATION AND PREPARING - /
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ALTERNATIVE CONNECTION METHODS IN WRITING, PER SPECS.
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PLOT SCALE

PLOT NAME

REV. DATE

ORIGINATOR: CITY OF MADISON, STREETS DIVISION

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

1. CONSTRUCT NEW WATER MAIN 6.0' BELOW WN1 REPLACE THE EXISTING LEAD SERVICE WITH A NEW COPPER
FINISHED GRADE, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. SERVICE.
INSULATE MAIN WITH POLYSTYRENE
BOARD AT UTILITY CROSSINGS OR OTHER AREAS WN2 EXTEND AND RECONNECT THE EXISTING COPPER SERVICE
|CI:DOE\I/\1ET||?F|ED BY ENGINEER AS HAVING INADEQUATE TO THE NEW WATER MAIN.
WN3 EXISTING SERVICE TO BE ABANDONED WHEN THE WATER
2. VERIFY SIZE OF EXISTING MAIN IS CUT OFF.
WATER SERVICES AND RECONNECT SERVICES
AS INDICATED. WN4 DISCONNECT FROM THE OLD WATER MAIN AND RECONNECT
THE EXISTING COPPER WATER SERVICE LATERAL TO THE NEW
3. MINIMIZE DISRUPTION OF SERVICE TO EXISTING WATER MAIN.
CUSTOMERS. NOTIFY PER CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS
OF ANY PLANNED WATER OUTAGE. WN5 RELOCATE THE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT.
4. THE EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN WN6 ABANDON WATER VALVE ACCESS STRUCTURE.
REPRESENT THE BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE
TO THE WATER UTILITY AT THE TIME OF PLAN WN7 FURNISH AND INSTALL THE NEW TOP SECTION FOR THE WATER
PREPARATION. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE ACCESS STRUCTURE.
FOR HAVING EACH UTILITY LOCATED PRIOR
TO COMMENCING WORK. WN8 ABANDON THE VALVE BOX.

WN9 FURNISH THE DITCH, COMPACTION, AND ALL MATERIALS
AND LABOR FOR THE INSTALLATION OF NEW SERVICE LATERAL.

WN10 REMOVE AND SALVAGE EXISTING HYDRANT
WN11 REPLACE THE EXISTING COPPER SERVICE WITH A COPPER
SERVICE

WN20+ SEE WATER IMPACT PLAN FOR CONNECTION POINT ISOLATION
AND WATER SHUT-OFF NOTFICATION INFORMATION.

TO OBTAIN LOCATION OF
PARTICIPANTS' UNDERGROUND
FACILITIES BEFORE YOU
DIG IN WISCONSIN

CALL DIGGERS HOTLINE
TOLL FREE
811 OR 1-800-242-8511
FAX-A-LOCATE 1-800-338-3860
TDD (FOR HEARING IMPAIRED) 1-800-542-2289

WIS. STATUTE 182.0175 (1974)
REQUIRES MIN. OF 3 WORK DAYS
NOTICE BEFORE YOU EXCAVATE.

NEMBER

ESTIMATE OF MATERIALS SUPPLIED BY CONTRACTOR: PART VIl - WATER MAINS AND SERVICE LATERALS

DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 W-15

WATER ESTIMATE OF MATERIALS

DOUGLAS, ETC. CITY OF MADISON

DISCLAIMER NOTE:

UTILITY LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE
ONLY. IT SHALL BE THE CONTRACTOR'S
RESPONSIBILITY TO DETERMINE THE EXACT
HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL LOCATION OF ALL
EXISTING UNDERGROUND AND OVERHEAD
UTILITIES PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK.

DETAIL DRAWING NO. 7.04

* ESTIMATE OF MATERIALS 1S FOR INFORMATION ONLY. ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE ACCURACY OF MATERIAL TAKE-OFF.

30-FT - 4-IN PIPE 2 - 6-IN X 18-IN OFFSET
220-FT - 6-IN PIPE 6 - 8-IN X 18-IN OFFSET
4500-FT - 8-IN PIPE

2 -4-IN 90° BEND
1 -4-IN VALVE & BOX
8 - 6-IN VALVE & BOX 14 - 8-IN 45° BEND
23 - 8-IN VALVE & BOX 2 - 8-IN 22.5° BEND

3 -8-IN 11.25° BEND
1-8-IN X4-INTEE
13 - 8-IN X 6-IN TEE 6 - 6-IN MJ CAP
6 - 8-IN X 8-IN TEE

3-8-IN MJ PLUG
1-8-IN X 6-IN CROSS
1-8-IN X 8-IN CROSS 11 - 5-IN HYDRANT

296-FT - 2-IN STYROFOAM INSULATION
5600-FT - POLY WRAP
1-IN - 2-IN COPPER (AS REQ'D)

MATERIALS SUPPLIED BY CITY:

* ESTIMATE OF MATERIALS 1S FOR INFORMATION ONLY. ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE ACCURACY OF MATERIAL TAKE-OFF.

2-
2-

-IN TAPPING SLEEVE
-IN TAPPING VALVE

030)

MIN. 2'-6" OR AS REQUIRED LOCATING DEVICE W/
L BY DRAWINGS OR

REVISED: 12/2015

RoDon HIGH-VISIBILITY
A BOLT-ON FLAT STEEL

FIELD CONDITIONS

BURY LINE ON HYDRANT SHALL BE AT
FINISHED GRADE OR WITHIN +3 INCHES.
DO NOT DISH OUT OR BUILD UP GRADE

AROUND HYDRANT TO MEET REQUIREMENTS.

VALVE BOX
1/4" - 1/2" BELOW PAVEMENT — CURB & GUTTER
FINAL GRADE \ N
Tt elm gy s Ny
;:.._o‘.‘..‘...‘« r d

6' MIN

6" VALVE & BOX

/
N

MEGALUGS (TYP)

MOUNTING BRACKET.
STANDARD 5' LENGTH.

]
‘ FOR MORE DETAILS
GO TO RoDonCorp.com
/— GROUND

SZS N 25 X \'\\

4"X4" MIN SIZE, 6 MIL
POLYETHYLENE FILM
OR GEOTEXTILE FABRIC.

1" WASHED STONE,
MIN 1/2" CUBIC YARD.

\ HYDRANT LEAD —\
R ;B

NOTE: SOLID CONCRETE MASONRY BLOCK

1. RESTRAIN ENTIRE LENGTH OF HYDRANT LEAD

FROM THE TEE THROUGH THE VALVE TO THE SOLID CONCRETE MASONRY BLOCK

HYDRANT AS SPECIFIED USING JOINT RESTRAINTS
PER SECTION 703.10

POURED CONCRETE OR
SOLID CONCRETE BLOCK
TO UNDISTURBED SOIL.

CITY OF MADISON

WATER UTILITY NOT TO SCALE

TYPICAL HYDRANT INSTALLATION

FILE NAME:

M:\DESIGN\Projects\11433\Water\Design\11433WU-W15-Materials.dgn DATE: 4/6/2017




DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.

KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 X-1
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DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.
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CROSS SECTIONS
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DOUGLAS, LAMONT, ACACIA, LOUDEN SHEET NO.

KVAMME 2017 - MUNIS NO 11433 X-4

CROSS SECTIONS

DOUGLAS TRAIL CITY OF MADISON
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